
PARROT orange LP10-4

PARROT ist wie ein guter Freund.
Als mobile Akku-Leuchte, mit höhenverstellbarem Schaft und mit einem Kopf der sich wie ein Vogel drehen
und neigen lässt, bietet sie ein hohes Maß an Variabilität und Mobilität.

Design: Timon & Melchior Grau

DESIGN AWARDS

German Design Award Winner 2019
iF Product Design Award 2019
Wallpaper* Design Award 2020
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PARROT orange
LP10-4

TECHNISCHE DATEN
Fassung / Leuchtmittel LED 
warmDIM Ja
Leuchtenlichtstrom 800 lm
Farbtemperatur 2700 K
Farbwiedergabeindex (Ra) > 90 
Nennspannung von/bis 120-240 V 
Leistungsaufnahme (max.) 10 W
Energieeffizienz A - A++ 
Dimmbar Ja
Art der Dimmung Integrierter Taster 
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PARROT orange LP10-4

PARROT is like a good friend.
As a mobile, battery powered luminaire, with height-adjustable body and with a head that can rotate and tilt,
PARROT offers a high degree of variability and mobility.

Design: Timon & Melchior Grau

DESIGN AWARDS

German Design Award Winner 2019
iF Product Design Award 2019
Wallpaper* Design Award 2020
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PARROT orange
LP10-4

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Lamp holder LED 
warmDIM Yes
Luminaire luminous flux 800 lm
Colour temperature 2700 K
Colour rendering index (CRI) > 90 
Rated voltage (range) 120-240 V 
Power consumption (maximum) 10 W
Energy efficiency A - A++ 
Dimmable Yes
Type of Dimmer Integrated pushbutton 
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PARROT orange LP10-4

PARROT est comme un ami.
Luminaire mobile et muni d´une batterie, tige réglable en hauteur et d´une tête qui s´oriente et s´incline
comme celle d´un oiseau, PARROT offre de nombreuses possibilités d´utilisations et peut être aisément
déplacé.

Design: Timon & Melchior Grau

DESIGN AWARDS

German Design Award Winner 2019
iF Product Design Award 2019
Wallpaper* Design Award 2020
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PARROT orange
LP10-4

DONNEES TECHNIQUES
Douille / source lumineuse LED 
warmDIM Oui
Flux lumineux du luminaire 800 lm
Température de couleur 2700 K
Rendu des couleurs (CRI) > 90 
Tension nominale de / jusqu'à 120-240 V 
Puissance consommée (maximal) 10 W
Classe énergétique A - A++ 
Dimmable Oui
Type de variation Bouton integré 
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PARROT orange LP10-4

PARROT è come un buon amico.
È una lampada mobile a batteria che offre molteplici soluzioni in termini di varietà e possibilità di
spostamento grazie a un corpo regolabile in altezza e una testa girevole e inclinabile.

Design: Timon & Melchior Grau

DESIGN AWARDS

German Design Award Winner 2019
iF Product Design Award 2019
Wallpaper* Design Award 2020
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PARROT orange
LP10-4

DATI TECNICI
Portalampada LED 
warmDIM Si
Lumen de lampada 800 lm
Temperatura di colore 2700 K
CRI (Ra) > 90 
Voltaggio da/a 120-240 V 
Consumo (massimale) 10 W
efficienza energetica A - A++ 
Regolabile in luminosità Si
tipo di regolazione Bottone integrato 
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